
Alcohol Review Board
3468 North Fulton Avenue

Hapeville, GA 30354

July 11, 2018     10:00AM

Agenda
Call Meeting To Order

Roll Call
    Tim Young

    Rick Glavosek

    David Bloodworth

    Lynn Patterson

    James Schuster

    Lee Sudduth 

Welcome

New Business

Deem Application Complete

l Marco's Pizza - 832 Virginia Avenue 

Adjourn

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.I.

5.

http://hapeville.org/6d7d51f6-67f5-4fe1-876f-5e985e2ae1c7

